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Department Name 
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE) 

PANCHKARMA 
BAL ROGA 

PRASUTI & STRI ROGA 
SHALYA (SURGERY) 
SHALAKYA 
SHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA) 
SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA 
CASUALTY 
AGADTANTRA 

19-Sep-25 3:15:26PM 

TOTAL 

OPD Summary (Department Wise ) 
From 01-08-25 To 31-08-25 

Male New MRevisit 
607 
266 

253 

284 

199 
129 

154 
185 
21 

2,098 

128 
66 

60 

70 

57 
31 
44 

0 

456 

Female New F Revisit Total New Total Old 

471 

225 

148 

490 
197 

155 

76 
88 

135 

14 

1,999 

89 

42 

30 

105 

40 

39 
23 

23 

391 

1078 

491 

401 

490 
481 

354 

205 
242 

320 
35 

4,097 

217 
108 

90 

105 
110 

96 

54 
67 

847 

Total 

1295 

599 
491 

595 
591 
450 

259 

309 
320 
35 

4,944 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

